
Drop-in, e-mail or call for more information 

1303 Queen Street West (inside Parkdale Library)  

416-393-7689  ming@pcic.ca 
 

 

FREE INCOME TAX CLINICS 

Parkdale Community Information Centre  
        Connecting people and services in Parkdale for over 30 years.  

Live in or near Parkdale? 

Need help with simple tax returns? 

Have two years or fewer back taxes?  

Low income?  

Can’t come to an appointment?  

PCIC Income tax clinics are for you! 

Clinic  dates and times*: 

 Thurs Feb 23, 6-8PM 

 Sat Feb 25, 10AM-12:30PM 

 Tues Feb 28, 6-8PM 

 Thurs Mar 2, 6-8PM 

 Sat Mar 4, 10AM-12:30PM 

 Tues Mar 7, 6-8PM 

 Thurs Mar 9, 6-8PM 

 

 Sat Mar 11, 10AM-12:30PM 

 Tues Mar 14, 6-8PM 

 Thurs Mar 16, 6-8PM 

 Sat Mar 18, 10AM-12:30PM 

 Tues Mar 21, 6-8PM 

 Thurs Mar 23, 6-8PM 

*subject to change 


